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Universal Bulkhead

Maxxum Universal Patchbays

*WKM-US116E1-6AFS-B81

Cable Bar Side Views

• Receive assembled with Black MIS & Mounting Hardware
6" (150mm) Strain ReliefCable Bars Available• 3" (75mm) &  

• Tapped Mounting Holes (4-40)
    Allow ultra flexibility in design, reconfiguration &  maintenance. 

     Screws available separately. Maxxum Identification System (MIS) 

     color-coding caps. 13 colors available separately.

6" [150mm] Cable Bar

Rigid extra deep flange

3" [75mm] Cable Bar

No Cable Bar
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3" [75mm] Cable Bar

6" [150mm] Cable Bar

Rigid extra deep flange

No Cable Bar
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1RU 2RU

Rigid extra deep flange

Rigid extra deep flange

Rigid extra deep flange

Rigid extra deep flange

*2RU XLR Panel Cable Bar Option 
  is supplied with 2 cable bars 

WKM E

Number of Connectors per Row

Cable Bar
Panel Type

Panel Height

16

BZ
B80
B81

Number of Rows of Connectors

1
2

1 Row of Connectors
2 Rows of Connectors,

1
2

16 Connectors per row

No Cable Bar
3” [75mm] Cable Bar for 1RU & 2RU Panel
6” [150mm] Cable Bar for 1RU & 2RU Panel

1    Rack Unit     1.75”, 44mm
2    Rack Unit     3.50”, 89mm

US 16

Fiber Optic ST - Simplex, OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia 

DC - Metal Dust Cap & Chain

MST Sleeve. Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS 

BNC - Female to Female Feedthru

3
2

24GHz, black plate, premium 5u gold plating
12GHz, black plate, standard gold flash

JJ 00 

R Recessed

S
M

Singlemode
Multimode

Ethernet - *Cat6A, RJ45, Female to Female 
                  Feedthru, Shielded6AFS 

*For Cat3 to Cat6A shielded/unshielded applications

Ordering Information

BNC Feedthru Ethernet Cat 6A ST Fiber-Optic SC Fiber-Optic LC Fiber-Optic

Cable Bar Side Views

Fiber Optic SC - Simplex, Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve
MSSC

BG
AQ
MG

Beige Adapter - OM1/2, black & beige MIS
Aqua Adapter - 10G OM3/4, black & aqua MIS
Magenta Adapter - 10G OM4, black & magenta MIS

BL
GN

Blue Adapter - includes black & blue MIS
Green Adapter - SC/APC, black & green MIS

S
Singlemode

M
Multimode

Fiber Optic LC - Simplex, Polymer Housing, 
MSLC

Singlemode

Multimode

(SM - Zirconia Sleeve)
(MM - Phosphor Bronze  Sleeve)

S
Singlemode

M
Multimode

BG
AQ
MG

Beige Adapter - OM1/2, black & beige MIS
Aqua Adapter - 10G OM3/4, black & aqua MIS
Magenta Adapter - 10G OM4, black & magenta MIS

BL
GN

Blue Adapter - includes black & blue MIS
Green Adapter SC/APC, black & green MIS

*WKM-US116E1-MMSSCBG-B81

*WKM-US116E1-SMSLCBL-B81

*Panels shown above illustrate assorted Maxxum Identification System (MIS) 
color-code caps. Panels are shipped with Black (MIS) color-code caps 

installed. Indicated Color-code MIS are included. 13 colors are available.


